RX1S
B2
76
E
EXCHANGEABLE HEAD REAMER FOR EFFICIENT AND
EASY REAMING OF A WIDE VARIETY OF APPLICATIONS
2
RX1S

SOLID CARBIDE HEAD
LAPPED AND POLISHED CUTTING EDGE
Excellent surface finish promotes good chip
evacuation.
High cutting speeds enables elevated performance.
Double clamping by tapered surface and centre lock
achieves high runout accuracy.
4
RX1S
CRKS
DC
LH
RP
10
10 DC ZEFP LH CRKS
RX1S14000H7DHTP1 a 14 6 17.9 TP1 RX1SXppS16ATP1
RX1S15000H7DHTP1 a 15 6 17.9 TP1 RX1SXppS16ATP1
RX1S16000H7DHTP2 a 16 6 17.9 TP2 RX1SXppS20ATP2
RX1S17000H7DHTP2 a 17 6 17.9 TP2 RX1SXppS20ATP2
RX1S18000H7DHTP3 a 18 6 17.9 TP3 RX1SXppS20ATP3
RX1S19000H7DHTP3 a 19 6 17.9 TP3 RX1SXppS20ATP3
RX1S20000H7DHTP4 a 20 6 17.9 TP4 RX1SXppS20ATP4
RX1S21000H7DHTP4 a 21 6 17.9 TP4 RX1SXppS20ATP4
RX1S22000H7DHTP4 a 22 6 17.9 TP4 RX1SXppS20ATP4
RX1S23000H7DHTP5 a 23 6 18.9 TP5 RX1SXppS20ATP5
RX1S24000H7DHTP5 a 24 6 18.9 TP5 RX1SXppS20ATP5
RX1S25000H7DHTP5 a 25 8 18.9 TP5 RX1SXppS20ATP5
RX1S26000H7DHTP5 a 26 8 18.9 TP5 RX1SXppS20ATP5
RX1S27000H7DHTP5 a 27 8 18.9 TP5 RX1SXppS20ATP5
RX1S28000H7DHTP6 a 28 8 18.9 TP6 RX1SXppS25ATP6
RX1S29000H7DHTP6 a 29 8 18.9 TP6 RX1SXppS25ATP6
1/1
RX1S
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
Order number Holder
HELICAL FLUTE HEAD FOR THROUGH HOLES
With side coolant holes in the flutes
1.  The screw size CRKS for the fastening size of the holder and head must be the same.
D1 Tolerance H7
8
5
RX1S
DC
LH
CRKS
RP
10
10 DC ZEFP LH CRKS
RX1S14000H7DSTP1 a 14 6 17.9 TP1 RX1SXppS16ATP1
RX1S15000H7DSTP1 a 15 6 17.9 TP1 RX1SXppS16ATP1
RX1S16000H7DSTP2 a 16 6 17.9 TP2 RX1SXppS20ATP2
RX1S17000H7DSTP2 a 17 6 17.9 TP2 RX1SXppS20ATP2
RX1S18000H7DSTP3 a 18 6 17.9 TP3 RX1SXppS20ATP3
RX1S19000H7DSTP3 a 19 6 17.9 TP3 RX1SXppS20ATP3
RX1S20000H7DSTP4 a 20 6 17.9 TP4 RX1SXppS20ATP4
RX1S21000H7DSTP4 a 21 6 17.9 TP4 RX1SXppS20ATP4
RX1S22000H7DSTP4 a 22 6 17.9 TP4 RX1SXppS20ATP4
RX1S23000H7DSTP5 a 23 6 18.9 TP5 RX1SXppS20ATP5
RX1S24000H7DSTP5 a 24 6 18.9 TP5 RX1SXppS20ATP5
RX1S25000H7DSTP5 a 25 8 18.9 TP5 RX1SXppS20ATP5
RX1S26000H7DSTP5 a 26 8 18.9 TP5 RX1SXppS20ATP5
RX1S27000H7DSTP5 a 27 8 18.9 TP5 RX1SXppS20ATP5
RX1S28000H7DSTP6 a 28 8 18.9 TP6 RX1SXppS25ATP6
RX1S29000H7DSTP6 a 29 8 18.9 TP6 RX1SXppS25ATP6
1/1
RX1S
 : Inventory maintained.  : Inventory maintained in Japan.
STRAIGHT FLUTE HEAD FOR BLIND HOLES
Order number Holder
With centre through coolant hole
1. The screw size CRKS for the fastening size of the holder and head must be the same. 8
6
RX1S
D
CO
N
M
S
LF
LB
CRKS
CRKS LB LF DCONMS
RX1SX03S16ATP1 a TP1 35.0 91.0 16 14 15
RX1SX05S16ATP1 a TP1 67.0 123.0 16 14 15
RX1SX03S20ATP2 a TP2 39.0 99.0 20 16 17
RX1SX05S20ATP2 a TP2 75.0 135.0 20 16 17
RX1SX03S20ATP3 a TP3 45.0 106.0 20 18 19
RX1SX05S20ATP3 a TP3 85.0 146.0 20 18 19
RX1SX03S20ATP4 a TP4 51.5 113.5 20 20 22
RX1SX05S20ATP4 a TP4 96.5 158.5 20 20 22
RX1SX03S20ATP5 a TP5 65.5 130.5 20 23 27
RX1SX05S20ATP5 a TP5 120.5 185.5 20 23 27
RX1SX03S25ATP6 a TP6 80.5 152.5 25 28 29
RX1SX05S25ATP6 a TP6 145.5 217.5 25 28 29
1/1
RX1S
12<DCONMS<16 20<DCONMS<25
 0